Wetted parts are listed in BOLD letters.
Lubricants: Silicon-based.
Materials of Construction
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Ordering Information
Dimensions are reference only and subject to change.
To order carbon steel valve, select an applicable basic ordering number:                                                                            VS6-F8N16N-C
To complete the ordering number, select an applicable spring designator from table 1 and insert it in the ordering No.       VS6-F8N16N-9-C
To order stainless steel valve, replace “C” in the ordering number with “SS”.                                                                       VS6-F8N16N-9-SS
To order valve with an optional O-ring, select an applicable designator from table 3 and insert it in the ordering No.           VS6-F8N16N-9-EP-SS
Table 2. Swivel Flange Assembly D*: designator
 D*: designator
Components
Valve Body Materials